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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eotk BatAg RErESG
594.01 - 600 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 294.01 - 300 3 0.52% 32 5.58%
588.01 - 594 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 288.01 - 294 4 0.70% 36 6.28%
582.01 - 588 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 282.01 - 288 4 0.70% 40 6.98%
576.01 - 582 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 276.01 - 282 7 1.22% 47 8.20%
570.01 - 576 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 270.01- 276 15 2.62% 62 10.82%
564.01 - 570 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 264.01 - 270 6 1.05% 68 11.87%
558.01 - 564 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 258.01 - 264 9 1.57% 1 13.44%
552.01 - 558 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 252.01 - 258 12 2.09% 89 15.53%
546.01 - 552 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 246.01 - 252 15 2.62% 104 18.15%
540.01 - 546 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240.01 - 246 12 2.09% 116 20.24%
534.01 - 540 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 234.01 - 240 14 2.44% 130 22.69%
528.01 - 534 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 228.01-234 18 3.14% 148 25.83%
522.01 - 528 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 222.01-228 22 3.84% 170 29.67%
516.01 - 522 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 216.01 - 222 24 4.19% 194 33.86%
510.01 - 516 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 210.01- 216 31 5.41% 225 39.27%
504.01 - 510 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 204.01- 210 31 5.41% 256 44.68%
498.01 - 504 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 198.01 - 204 24 4.19% 280 48.87%
492.01 - 498 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-198 21 3.66% 301 52.53%
486.01 - 492 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 186.01 - 192 18 3.14% 319 55.67%
480.01 - 486 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01 - 186 23 4.01% 342 59.69%
474.01 - 480 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 174.01-180 18 3.14% 360 62.83%
468.01 - 474 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 168.01-174 18 3.14% 378 65.97%
462.01 - 468 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 162.01 - 168 9 1.57% 387 67.54%
456.01 - 462 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 156.01 - 162 17 2.97% 404 70.51%
450.01 - 456 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 150.01 - 156 18 3.14% 422 73.65%
444.01 - 450 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 150 10 1.75% 432 75.39%
438.01 - 444 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 144 9 1.57% 441 76.96%
432.01 - 438 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132.01-138 4 0.70% 445 77.66%
426.01 - 432 1 0.17% 1 0.17% 126.01-132 8 1.40% 453 79.06%
420.01 - 426 0 0.00% 1 0.17% 120.01-126 3 0.52% 456 79.58%
414.01 - 420 1 0.17% 2 0.35% 114.01 - 120 1 0.17% 457 79.76%
408.01 - 414 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 108.01 - 114 5 0.87% 462 80.63%
402.01 - 408 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 102.01-108 3 0.52% 465 81.15%
396.01 - 402 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 96.01 - 102 9 1.57% 474 82.72%
390.01 - 396 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 90.01 - 96 15 2.62% 489 85.34%
384.01 - 390 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 84.01-90 11 1.92% 500 87.26%
378.01 - 384 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 78.01-84 8 1.40% 508 88.66%
372.01-378 0 0.00% 2 0.35% 72.01-78 10 1.75% 518 90.40%
366.01 - 372 1 0.17% 3 0.52% 66.01-72 10 1.75% 528 92.15%
360.01 - 366 3 0.52% 6 1.05% 60.01 - 66 6 1.05% 534 93.19%
354.01 - 360 1 0.17% 7 1.22% 54.01 - 60 3 0.52% 537 93.72%
348.01 - 354 1 0.17% 8 1.40% 48.01-54 5 0.87% 542 94.59%
342.01- 348 1 0.17% 9 1.57% 42.01-48 7 1.22% 549 95.81%
336.01 - 342 2 0.35% 11 1.92% 36.01-42 3 0.52% 5562 96.34%
330.01 - 336 2 0.35% 13 2.27% 30.01-36 3 0.52% 555 96.86%
324.01- 330 7 1.22% 20 3.49% 24.01-30 2 0.35% 557 97.21%
318.01- 324 0 0.00% 20 3.49% 18.01-24 4 0.70% 561 97.91%
312.01-318 3 0.52% 23 4.01% 12.01-18 4 0.70% 565 98.60%
306.01 - 312 3 0.52% 26 4.54% 6.01-12 1 0.17% 566 98.78%
300.01 - 306 3 0.52% 29 5.06% 0-6 7 1.22% 573 100.00%
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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eotk BatAg RErESG
396.01 - 400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 446 1.79% 14493 58.20%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 466 1.87% 14959 60.07%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01-192 424 1.70% 15383 61.77%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01 - 188 419 1.68% 15802 63.46%
380.01 - 384 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01- 184 425 1.71% 16227 65.16%
376.01 - 380 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 176.01-180 402 1.61% 16629 66.78%
372.01-376 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 172.01-176 420 1.69% 17049 68.46%
368.01- 372 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 168.01- 172 407 1.63% 17456 70.10%
364.01 - 368 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 164.01 - 168 394 1.58% 17850 71.68%
360.01 - 364 4 0.02% 7 0.03% 160.01 - 164 404 1.62% 18254 73.30%
356.01 - 360 11 0.04% 18 0.07% 156.01 - 160 407 1.63% 18661 74.94%
352.01 - 356 17 0.07% 35 0.14% 152.01 - 156 374 1.50% 19035 76.44%
348.01 - 352 33 0.13% 68 0.27% 148.01 - 152 361 1.45% 19396 77.89%
344.01 - 348 45 0.18% 113 0.45% 144.01 - 148 400 1.61% 19796 79.50%
340.01 - 344 57 0.23% 170 0.68% 140.01 - 144 382 1.53% 20178 81.03%
336.01 - 340 81 0.33% 251 1.01% 136.01 - 140 320 1.29% 20498 82.31%
332.01 - 336 94 0.38% 345 1.39% 132.01-136 327 1.31% 20825 83.63%
328.01-332 136 0.55% 481 1.93% 128.01-132 312 1.25% 21137 84.88%
324.01- 328 147 0.59% 628 2.52% 124.01-128 270 1.08% 21407 85.96%
320.01- 324 209 0.84% 837 3.36% 120.01- 124 269 1.08% 21676 87.05%
316.01 - 320 204 0.82% 1041 4.18% 116.01 - 120 295 1.18% 21971 88.23%
312.01- 316 250 1.00% 1291 5.18% 112.01 - 116 253 1.02% 22224 89.25%
308.01 - 312 267 1.07% 1558 6.26% 108.01- 112 228 0.92% 22452 90.16%
304.01 - 308 285 1.14% 1843 7.40% 104.01 - 108 238 0.96% 22690 91.12%
300.01 - 304 307 1.23% 2150 8.63% 100.01- 104 184 0.74% 22874 91.86%
296.01 - 300 351 1.41% 2501 10.04% 96.01 - 100 160 0.64% 23034 92.50%
292.01 - 296 374 1.50% 2875 11.55% 92.01 - 96 172 0.69% 23206 93.19%
288.01 - 292 372 1.49% 3247 13.04% 88.01-92 123 0.49% 23329 93.68%
284.01 - 288 418 1.68% 3665 14.72% 84.01- 88 108 0.43% 23437 94.12%
280.01 - 284 433 1.74% 4098 16.46% 80.01-84 104 0.42% 23541 94.53%
276.01 - 280 458 1.84% 4556 18.30% 76.01 - 80 79 0.32% 23620 94.85%
272.01-276 480 1.93% 5036 20.22% 72.01-76 63 0.25% 23683 95.10%
268.01 - 272 469 1.88% 5505 22.11% 68.01-72 53 0.21% 23736 95.32%
264.01 - 268 474 1.90% 5979 24.01% 64.01 - 68 39 0.16% 23775 95.47%
260.01 - 264 530 2.13% 6509 26.14% 60.01 - 64 31 0.12% 23806 95.60%
256.01 - 260 530 2.13% 7039 28.27% 56.01 - 60 20 0.08% 23826 95.68%
252.01 - 256 539 2.16% 7578 30.43% 52.01-56 20 0.08% 23846 95.76%
248.01 - 252 544 2.18% 8122 32.62% 48.01-52 12 0.05% 23858 95.81%
244.01 - 248 489 1.96% 8611 34.58% 44.01-48 3 0.01% 23861 95.82%
240.01- 244 508 2.04% 9119 36.62% 40.01- 44 7 0.03% 23868 95.85%
236.01 - 240 518 2.08% 9637 38.70% 36.01-40 4 0.02% 23872 95.86%
232.01 - 236 497 2.00% 10134 40.70% 32.01-36 3 0.01% 23875 95.88%
228.01- 232 488 1.96% 10622 42.66% 28.01-32 7 0.03% 23882 95.90%
224.01- 228 511 2.05% 11133 44.71% 24.01-28 6 0.02% 23888 95.93%
220.01-224 526 2.11% 11659 46.82% 20.01-24 8 0.03% 23896 95.96%
216.01 - 220 519 2.08% 12178 48.90% 16.01- 20 6 0.02% 23902 95.98%
212.01-216 482 1.94% 12660 50.84% 12.01- 16 4 0.02% 23906 96.00%
208.01-212 488 1.96% 13148 52.80% 8.01-12 3 0.01% 23909 96.01%
204.01 - 208 462 1.86% 13610 54.65% 401-8 1 0.00% 23910 96.02%

200.01 - 204 437 1.75% 14047 56.41% 0-4 992 3.98% 24902 100.00%
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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eotk BatAg RErESG
495.01 - 500 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 245.01 - 250 245 1.52% 9904 61.63%
490.01 - 495 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240.01 - 245 227 1.41% 10131 63.04%
485.01 - 490 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 235.01 - 240 278 1.73% 10409 64.77%
480.01 - 485 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 230.01- 235 243 1.51% 10652 66.29%
475.01 - 480 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 225.01 - 230 212 1.32% 10864 67.60%
470.01 - 475 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 220.01 - 225 225 1.40% 11089 69.00%
465.01 - 470 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 215.01- 220 219 1.36% 11308 70.37%
460.01 - 465 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 210.01-215 232 1.44% 11540 71.81%
455.01 - 460 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 205.01-210 238 1.48% 11778 73.29%
450.01 - 455 9 0.06% 16 0.10% 200.01 - 205 226 1.41% 12004 74.70%
445.01 - 450 16 0.10% 32 0.20% 195.01 - 200 226 1.41% 12230 76.10%
440.01 - 445 26 0.16% 58 0.36% 190.01 - 195 220 1.37% 12450 77.47%
435.01 - 440 42 0.26% 100 0.62% 185.01-190 225 1.40% 12675 78.87%
430.01 - 435 68 0.42% 168 1.05% 180.01- 185 213 1.33% 12888 80.20%
425.01 - 430 66 0.41% 234 1.46% 175.01-180 225 1.40% 13113 81.60%
420.01 - 425 121 0.75% 355 2.21% 170.01- 175 203 1.26% 13316 82.86%
415.01 - 420 135 0.84% 490 3.05% 165.01-170 164 1.02% 13480 83.88%
410.01 - 415 152 0.95% 642 4.00% 160.01 - 165 179 1.11% 13659 85.00%
405.01 - 410 163 1.01% 805 5.01% 155.01 - 160 167 1.04% 13826 86.04%
400.01 - 405 193 1.20% 998 6.21% 150.01 - 155 177 1.10% 14003 87.14%
395.01 - 400 196 1.22% 1194 7.43% 145.01-150 187 1.16% 14190 88.30%
390.01 - 395 237 1.47% 1431 8.90% 140.01 - 145 144 0.90% 14334 89.20%
385.01 -390 255 1.59% 1686 10.49% 135.01 - 140 146 0.91% 14480 90.11%
380.01 - 385 260 1.62% 1946 12.11% 130.01- 135 140 0.87% 14620 90.98%
375.01 - 380 247 1.54% 2193 13.65% 125.01-130 128 0.80% 14748 91.77%
370.01- 375 271 1.69% 2464 15.33% 120.01-125 105 0.65% 14853 92.43%
365.01 - 370 268 1.67% 2732 17.00% 115.01 - 120 71 0.44% 14924 92.87%
360.01 - 365 265 1.65% 2997 18.65% 110.01 - 115 83 0.52% 15007 93.39%
355.01 - 360 278 1.73% 3275 20.38% 105.01-110 61 0.38% 15068 93.76%
350.01 - 355 268 1.67% 3543 22.05% 100.01- 105 57 0.35% 15125 94.12%
345.01 - 350 306 1.90% 3849 23.95% 95.01 - 100 43 0.27% 15168 94.39%
340.01 - 345 317 1.97% 4166 25.92% 90.01- 95 45 0.28% 15213 94.67%
335.01- 340 321 2.00% 4487 27.92% 85.01-90 34 0.21% 15247 94.88%
330.01- 335 304 1.89% 4791 29.81% 80.01-85 33 0.21% 15280 95.08%
325.01-330 330 2.05% 5121 31.87% 75.01-80 23 0.14% 15303 95.23%
320.01- 325 308 1.92% 5429 33.78% 70.01-75 15 0.09% 15318 95.32%
315.01- 320 335 2.08% 5764 35.87% 65.01-70 8 0.05% 15326 95.37%
310.01- 315 338 2.10% 6102 37.97% 60.01 - 65 3 0.02% 15329 95.39%
305.01 - 310 311 1.94% 6413 39.91% 55.01- 60 9 0.06% 15338 95.44%
300.01 - 305 291 1.81% 6704 41.72% 50.01-55 6 0.04% 15344 95.48%
295.01 - 300 333 2.07% 7037 43.79% 45.01-50 1 0.01% 15345 95.49%
290.01 - 295 313 1.95% 7350 45.74% 40.01-45 6 0.04% 15351 95.53%
285.01 - 290 305 1.90% 7655 47.64% 35.01-40 5 0.03% 15356 95.56%
280.01 - 285 301 1.87% 7956 49.51% 30.01-35 3 0.02% 15359 95.58%
275.01 - 280 307 1.91% 8263 51.42% 25.01-30 5 0.03% 15364 95.61%
270.01- 275 292 1.82% 8555 53.24% 20.01-25 5 0.03% 15369 95.64%
265.01- 270 299 1.86% 8854 55.10% 15.01-20 1 0.01% 15370 95.64%
260.01 - 265 260 1.62% 9114 56.71% 10.01-15 4 0.02% 15374 95.67%
255.01 - 260 259 1.61% 9373 58.33% 5.01-10 1 0.01% 15375 95.68%

250.01 - 255 286 1.78% 9659 60.11% 0-5 695 4.32% 16070 100.00%
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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eotk BatAg RErESG
594.01 - 600 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 294.01 - 300 3 0.66% 27 5.92%
588.01 - 594 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 288.01 - 294 3 0.66% 30 6.58%
582.01 - 588 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 282.01 - 288 5 1.10% 35 7.68%
576.01 - 582 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 276.01 - 282 6 1.32% 41 8.99%
570.01 - 576 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 270.01- 276 1 0.22% 42 9.21%
564.01 - 570 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 264.01 - 270 8 1.75% 50 10.96%
558.01 - 564 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 258.01 - 264 6 1.32% 56 12.28%
552.01 - 558 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 252.01 - 258 12 2.63% 68 14.91%
546.01 - 552 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 246.01 - 252 14 3.07% 82 17.98%
540.01 - 546 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240.01 - 246 10 2.19% 92 20.18%
534.01 - 540 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 234.01 - 240 14 3.07% 106 23.25%
528.01 - 534 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 228.01-234 11 2.41% 117 25.66%
522.01 - 528 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 222.01-228 20 4.39% 137 30.04%
516.01 - 522 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 216.01 - 222 20 4.39% 157 34.43%
510.01 - 516 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 210.01- 216 15 3.29% 172 37.72%
504.01 - 510 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 204.01- 210 18 3.95% 190 41.67%
498.01 - 504 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 198.01 - 204 13 2.85% 203 44.52%
492.01 - 498 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-198 22 4.82% 225 49.34%
486.01 - 492 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 186.01 - 192 23 5.04% 248 54.39%
480.01 - 486 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 180.01 - 186 14 3.07% 262 57.46%
474.01 - 480 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 174.01-180 19 4.17% 281 61.62%
468.01 - 474 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 168.01-174 16 3.51% 297 65.13%
462.01 - 468 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 162.01 - 168 12 2.63% 309 67.76%
456.01 - 462 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 156.01 - 162 8 1.75% 317 69.52%
450.01 - 456 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 150.01 - 156 9 1.97% 326 71.49%
444.01 - 450 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 150 11 2.41% 337 73.90%
438.01 - 444 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 144 8 1.75% 345 75.66%
432.01 - 438 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 132.01-138 8 1.75% 353 77.41%
426.01 - 432 1 0.22% 1 0.22% 126.01-132 2 0.44% 355 77.85%
420.01 - 426 0 0.00% 1 0.22% 120.01-126 6 1.32% 361 79.17%
414.01 - 420 0 0.00% 1 0.22% 114.01 - 120 5 1.10% 366 80.26%
408.01 - 414 0 0.00% 1 0.22% 108.01 - 114 3 0.66% 369 80.92%
402.01 - 408 1 0.22% 2 0.44% 102.01-108 4 0.88% 373 81.80%
396.01 - 402 0 0.00% 2 0.44% 96.01 - 102 7 1.54% 380 83.33%
390.01 - 396 0 0.00% 2 0.44% 90.01 - 96 13 2.85% 393 86.18%
384.01 - 390 0 0.00% 2 0.44% 84.01-90 8 1.75% 401 87.94%
378.01 - 384 0 0.00% 2 0.44% 78.01-84 6 1.32% 407 89.25%
372.01-378 0 0.00% 2 0.44% 72.01-78 9 1.97% 416 91.23%
366.01 - 372 2 0.44% 4 0.88% 66.01-72 8 1.75% 424 92.98%
360.01 - 366 0 0.00% 4 0.88% 60.01 - 66 3 0.66% 427 93.64%
354.01 - 360 2 0.44% 6 1.32% 54.01 - 60 1 0.22% 428 93.86%
348.01 - 354 1 0.22% 7 1.54% 48.01-54 4 0.88% 432 94.74%
342.01- 348 2 0.44% 9 1.97% 42.01-48 5 1.10% 437 95.83%
336.01 - 342 0 0.00% 9 1.97% 36.01-42 2 0.44% 439 96.27%
330.01 - 336 2 0.44% 11 2.41% 30.01-36 2 0.44% 441 96.71%
324.01- 330 1 0.22% 12 2.63% 24.01-30 2 0.44% 443 97.15%
318.01- 324 2 0.44% 14 3.07% 18.01-24 1 0.22% 444 97.37%
312.01-318 2 0.44% 16 3.51% 12.01-18 4 0.88% 448 98.25%
306.01 - 312 4 0.88% 20 4.39% 6.01-12 1 0.22% 449 98.46%
300.01 - 306 4 0.88% 24 5.26% 0-6 7 1.54% 456 100.00%
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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eotk BatAg RErESG
495.01 - 500 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 245.01 - 250 456 1.85% 14600 59.09%
490.01 - 495 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 240.01 - 245 451 1.83% 15051 60.91%
485.01 - 490 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 235.01 - 240 366 1.48% 15417 62.39%
480.01 - 485 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 230.01- 235 384 1.55% 15801 63.95%
475.01 - 480 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 225.01 - 230 432 1.75% 16233 65.70%
470.01 - 475 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 220.01 - 225 407 1.65% 16640 67.34%
465.01 - 470 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 215.01- 220 393 1.59% 17033 68.93%
460.01 - 465 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 210.01-215 423 1.71% 17456 70.65%
455.01 - 460 6 0.02% 9 0.04% 205.01-210 405 1.64% 17861 72.29%
450.01 - 455 12 0.05% 21 0.08% 200.01 - 205 378 1.53% 18239 73.82%
445.01 - 450 20 0.08% 41 0.17% 195.01 - 200 404 1.64% 18643 75.45%
440.01 - 445 37 0.15% 78 0.32% 190.01 - 195 366 1.48% 19009 76.93%
435.01 - 440 49 0.20% 127 0.51% 185.01-190 343 1.39% 19352 78.32%
430.01 - 435 91 0.37% 218 0.88% 180.01- 185 337 1.36% 19689 79.68%
425.01 - 430 85 0.34% 303 1.23% 175.01-180 357 1.44% 20046 81.13%
420.01 - 425 127 0.51% 430 1.74% 170.01- 175 372 1.51% 20418 82.63%
415.01 - 420 145 0.59% 575 2.33% 165.01-170 324 1.31% 20742 83.95%
410.01 - 415 188 0.76% 763 3.09% 160.01 - 165 316 1.28% 21058 85.22%
405.01 - 410 227 0.92% 990 4.01% 155.01 - 160 272 1.10% 21330 86.32%
400.01 - 405 223 0.90% 1213 4.91% 150.01 - 155 276 1.12% 21606 87.44%
395.01 - 400 269 1.09% 1482 6.00% 145.01-150 248 1.00% 21854 88.45%
390.01 - 395 293 1.19% 1775 7.18% 140.01 - 145 252 1.02% 22106 89.47%
385.01 -390 312 1.26% 2087 8.45% 135.01 - 140 233 0.94% 22339 90.41%
380.01 - 385 328 1.33% 2415 9.77% 130.01- 135 226 0.91% 22565 91.32%
375.01 - 380 338 1.37% 2753 11.14% 125.01-130 195 0.79% 22760 92.11%
370.01- 375 345 1.40% 3098 12.54% 120.01-125 155 0.63% 22915 92.74%
365.01 - 370 375 1.52% 3473 14.06% 115.01 - 120 140 0.57% 23055 93.31%
360.01 - 365 379 1.53% 3852 15.59% 110.01 - 115 143 0.58% 23198 93.88%
355.01 - 360 413 1.67% 4265 17.26% 105.01-110 119 0.48% 23317 94.37%
350.01 - 355 453 1.83% 4718 19.09% 100.01- 105 88 0.36% 23405 94.72%
345.01 - 350 461 1.87% 5179 20.96% 95.01 - 100 51 0.21% 23456 94.93%
340.01 - 345 473 1.91% 5652 22.87% 90.01- 95 68 0.28% 23524 95.20%
335.01- 340 449 1.82% 6101 24.69% 85.01-90 44 0.18% 23568 95.38%
330.01- 335 483 1.95% 6584 26.65% 80.01-85 42 0.17% 23610 95.55%
325.01-330 496 2.01% 7080 28.65% 75.01-80 32 0.13% 23642 95.68%
320.01- 325 467 1.89% 7547 30.54% 70.01-75 15 0.06% 23657 95.74%
315.01- 320 471 1.91% 8018 32.45% 65.01-70 13 0.05% 23670 95.80%
310.01- 315 470 1.90% 8488 34.35% 60.01 - 65 7 0.03% 23677 95.82%
305.01 - 310 535 2.17% 9023 36.52% 55.01- 60 12 0.05% 23689 95.87%
300.01 - 305 467 1.89% 9490 38.41% 50.01-55 13 0.05% 23702 95.92%
295.01 - 300 491 1.99% 9981 40.39% 45.01-50 3 0.01% 23705 95.94%
290.01 - 295 480 1.94% 10461 42.34% 40.01-45 10 0.04% 23715 95.98%
285.01 - 290 435 1.76% 10896 44.10% 35.01-40 4 0.02% 23719 95.99%
280.01 - 285 503 2.04% 11399 46.13% 30.01-35 2 0.01% 23721 96.00%
275.01 - 280 453 1.83% 11852 47.97% 25.01-30 6 0.02% 23727 96.03%
270.01- 275 458 1.85% 12310 49.82% 20.01-25 4 0.02% 23731 96.04%
265.01- 270 471 1.91% 12781 51.73% 15.01-20 3 0.01% 23734 96.05%
260.01 - 265 466 1.89% 13247 53.61% 10.01-15 3 0.01% 23737 96.07%
255.01 - 260 479 1.94% 13726 55.55% 5.01-10 1 0.00% 23738 96.07%

250.01 - 255 418 1.69% 14144 57.24% 0-5 971 3.93% 24709 100.00%



e £ BT P AL RY CEY ~#T S HE SRS

par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eotk BatAg RErESG
594.01 - 600 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 294.01 - 300 262 1.63% 9874 61.59%
588.01 - 594 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 288.01 - 294 259 1.62% 10133 63.20%
582.01 - 588 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 282.01 - 288 229 1.43% 10362 64.63%
576.01 - 582 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 276.01 - 282 233 1.45% 10595 66.09%
570.01 - 576 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 270.01- 276 214 1.33% 10809 67.42%
564.01 - 570 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 264.01 - 270 228 1.42% 11037 68.84%
558.01 - 564 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 258.01 - 264 235 1.47% 11272 70.31%
552.01 - 558 5 0.03% 7 0.04% 252.01 - 258 216 1.35% 11488 71.66%
546.01 - 552 7 0.04% 14 0.09% 246.01 - 252 233 1.45% 11721 73.11%
540.01 - 546 17 0.11% 31 0.19% 240.01 - 246 240 1.50% 11961 74.61%
534.01 - 540 23 0.14% 54 0.34% 234.01 - 240 204 1.27% 12165 75.88%
528.01 - 534 52 0.32% 106 0.66% 228.01-234 216 1.35% 12381 77.23%
522.01 - 528 67 0.42% 173 1.08% 222.01-228 230 1.43% 12611 78.66%
516.01 - 522 76 0.47% 249 1.55% 216.01 - 222 218 1.36% 12829 80.02%
510.01 - 516 121 0.75% 370 2.31% 210.01- 216 214 1.33% 13043 81.36%
504.01 - 510 134 0.84% 504 3.14% 204.01- 210 196 1.22% 13239 82.58%
498.01 - 504 172 1.07% 676 4.22% 198.01 - 204 210 1.31% 13449 83.89%
492.01 - 498 163 1.02% 839 5.23% 192.01-198 171 1.07% 13620 84.96%
486.01 - 492 209 1.30% 1048 6.54% 186.01 - 192 170 1.06% 13790 86.02%
480.01 - 486 235 1.47% 1283 8.00% 180.01 - 186 146 0.91% 13936 86.93%
474.01 - 480 227 1.42% 1510 9.42% 174.01-180 168 1.05% 14104 87.97%
468.01 - 474 238 1.48% 1748 10.90% 168.01-174 160 1.00% 14264 88.97%
462.01 - 468 274 1.71% 2022 12.61% 162.01 - 168 150 0.94% 14414 89.91%
456.01 - 462 238 1.48% 2260 14.10% 156.01 - 162 142 0.89% 14556 90.79%
450.01 - 456 225 1.40% 2485 15.50% 150.01 - 156 120 0.75% 14676 91.54%
444.01 - 450 244 1.52% 2729 17.02% 144.01 - 150 122 0.76% 14798 92.30%
438.01 - 444 238 1.48% 2967 18.51% 138.01 - 144 90 0.56% 14888 92.86%
432.01 - 438 288 1.80% 3255 20.30% 132.01-138 82 0.51% 14970 93.38%
426.01 - 432 269 1.68% 3524 21.98% 126.01-132 61 0.38% 15031 93.76%
420.01 - 426 292 1.82% 3816 23.80% 120.01-126 63 0.39% 15094 94.15%
414.01 - 420 306 1.91% 4122 25.71% 114.01 - 120 45 0.28% 15139 94.43%
408.01 - 414 317 1.98% 4439 27.69% 108.01 - 114 46 0.29% 15185 94.72%
402.01 - 408 257 1.60% 4696 29.29% 102.01-108 41 0.26% 15226 94.97%
396.01 - 402 319 1.99% 5015 31.28% 96.01 - 102 27 0.17% 15253 95.14%
390.01 - 396 299 1.87% 5314 33.15% 90.01 - 96 12 0.07% 15265 95.22%
384.01 - 390 304 1.90% 5618 35.04% 84.01-90 15 0.09% 15280 95.31%
378.01 - 384 307 1.91% 5925 36.96% 78.01-84 9 0.06% 15289 95.37%
372.01-378 327 2.04% 6252 39.00% 72.01-78 8 0.05% 15297 95.42%
366.01 - 372 286 1.78% 6538 40.78% 66.01-72 8 0.05% 15305 95.47%
360.01 - 366 284 1.77% 6822 42.55% 60.01 - 66 2 0.01% 15307 95.48%
354.01 - 360 328 2.05% 7150 44.60% 54.01 - 60 8 0.05% 15315 95.53%
348.01 - 354 301 1.88% 7451 46.48% 48.01-54 4 0.02% 15319 95.55%
342.01- 348 298 1.86% 7749 48.33% 42.01-48 7 0.04% 15326 95.60%
336.01 - 342 272 1.70% 8021 50.03% 36.01-42 5 0.03% 15331 95.63%
330.01 - 336 290 1.81% 8311 51.84% 30.01-36 2 0.01% 15333 95.64%
324.01- 330 251 1.57% 8562 53.41% 24.01-30 3 0.02% 15336 95.66%
318.01- 324 262 1.63% 8824 55.04% 18.01-24 4 0.02% 15340 95.68%
312.01-318 254 1.58% 9078 56.62% 12.01-18 1 0.01% 15341 95.69%
306.01 - 312 282 1.76% 9360 58.38% 6.01-12 2 0.01% 15343 95.70%

300.01 - 306 252 1.57% 9612 59.96% 0-6 689 4.30% 16032 100.00%



